



	
	

	
	

	File:Unclassified Report on the President’s Surveillance Program.pdf

	
		From Wikisource

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

Link to the index pageSize of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 464 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 186 × 240 pixels | 371 × 480 pixels | 594 × 768 pixels | 793 × 1,024 pixels | 1,285 × 1,660 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,285 × 1,660 pixels, file size: 3.02 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 43 pages)



This file is from Wikimedia Commons and may be used by other projects.
The description on its file description page there is shown below.




Summary



	"Unclassified Report on the President’s Surveillance Program"
  (   )
	Author	

Inspectors General of the DoD, DOJ, CIA, NSA, and ODN.
	

	Title	

"Unclassified Report on the President’s Surveillance Program"

	Publication date	
published 10 July 2009
	Source	
https://fas.org/irp/eprint/psp.pdf








	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	This work is in the public domain in the United States because it is a work prepared by an officer or employee of the United States Government as part of that person’s official duties under the terms of Title 17, Chapter 1, Section 105 of the US Code.
Note:  This only applies to original works of the Federal Government and not to the work of any individual U.S. state, territory, commonwealth, county, municipality, or any other subdivision. This template also does not apply to postage stamp designs published by the United States Postal Service since 1978. (See § 313.6(C)(1) of Compendium of U.S. Copyright Office Practices). It also does not apply to certain US coins; see The US Mint Terms of Use.

	

	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse








File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	22:55, 11 July 2009		1,285 × 1,660, 43 pages (3.02 MB)	Dhaluza	"Unclassified Report on the President’s Surveillance Program" published 10 July 2009" by Inspectors General of the DoD, DOJ, CIA, NSA, and ODN.





File usage


There are no pages that use this file.



Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title	Unclassified Report on the President's Surveillance Program
	Image title	10 July 2009
	Author	Joint Inspector General Report
	Software used	Xerox WorkCentre 7655
	Conversion program	Adobe Acrobat 8.13 Paper Capture Plug-in
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		617 x 797 pts
	614 x 792 pts
	615 x 795 pts
	612 x 791 pts
	616 x 796 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.6





Retrieved from "https://wikisource.org/wiki/File:Unclassified_Report_on_the_President’s_Surveillance_Program.pdf"


		

	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main Page
	Scriptorium
	News
	Recent changes
	Random page
	Random book
	Help
	Donate


		
	



	

	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	



	







	


		Privacy policy
	About Wikisource
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	






